Date

Mistrovstvi CR ve skocich do vody 2017 ae,

21.5.2017

Praha 2017 /Czech Republic

Event: C08 - 01 3m springboard / Zaci E

No. Nat. Name REI Points to 1st
1. (UNI)  VANCURA Matéj 83,65
2. CzZE (sks) PINKAS Martin 71,20 -12,45
3. CZE (UNI)  SALEK Ondiej 70,90 -12,75
4, CZE (UNI) MICHAILOV Dean 69,15 -14,50

Detailed overview of event no. C0S8 - 01

Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum
cze vy VANCURA Matej 2008 83,65
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 100A 1,10 5,5/6,014,5/4,5|5 16,50 16,50 2

2 200A 1,20 5/5,514,514,0(5 17,40 33,90 1

3 171B 1,10 4,5/5,015|5/4,5 15,95 49,85 1

4 271A 1,20 4,0/4|5,0]4,5/4,5 15,60 65,45 1

5 101C 1,40 4,0|4,5|4,5|4|4,5 18,20 83,65 1



Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

czE k)  PINKAS Martin 2008 71,20
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary
1 100A 1,10 6,0|5/4,5|5,5|4,5 16,50 16,50 1
2 200A 1,20 3,0(3|313]3,5 10,80 27,30 3
3 171B 1,10 3,5/4,014/3,0|3 11,55 38,85 4
4 271A 1,20 5|4,5|55,5]4,5 17,40 56,25 3
5 401C 1,30 3,5/4|5,0(4]3,0 14,95 71,20 2

Club Name Borned Points sum
wny - SALEK Ondrej 2008 70,90
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary

1 100A 1,10 3,513,515(6,0]4 13,75 13,75 4

2 200A 1,20 3,5/4,0/3,53,5/4 13,20 26,95 4

3 171B 1,10 4,5|4,5|4,05,0]4 14,30 41,25 3

4 271A 1,20 5,515,015,5/5|5 18,60 59,85 2

5 401C 1,30 2,013,5/2,5|3|3 11,05 70,90 3

Club Name Borned Points sum
wny  MICHAJLOV Dean 2008 69,15
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 100A 1,10 4,014,5/4,5|4,5|4,5 14,85 14,85 3

2 200A 1,20 3,5/4|4]4,5]4 14,40 29,25 2

3 171B 1,10 3,0(4|4|4]4,5 13,20 42,45 2

4 271A 1,20 2,5/3,5/4,013,5|3 12,00 54,45 4

5 101C 1,40 3,513,513,513,513,5 14,70 69,15 4






